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1. How do you rate the programme that your child is undergoing in terms of the load of the
courses in different semesters?

Load of Courses in Very Good Satisfactory Not Total
Different Semesters Good Satisfactory
Number of responses 17 64 9 0 90
Percentage 18.89 71.11 10.00 0 100

LOAD OF COURSES IN DIFFERENT SEMESTERS
Not Satisfactory

0%




2. Quality and relevance of the courses included in the curriculum.

Quality and Relevance of | Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the Courses Good Satisfactory
Number of responses 16 63 8 3 90
17.78 70.00 8.89 3.33 100

Percentage

Quality and Relevance of the Courses

Not Satisfactory

Satisf:

3%




3. Contribution of curriculum to the knowledge, skills and overall personal development of

your child

Contribution of curriculum | Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
to the knowledge, skillsand | Good Satisfactory
overall personal development
Number of responses 21 54 9 0 90
30.00 60.00 10.00 0 100

Percentage

Contribution of Curriculum to the Knowledge, Skills

and Overall Personal Development

Satisfactory
10%

Not

1i"‘:atisfactory




4. Availability of learning resources (Reading material, reference books, audio-visual

material, e-resources, etc)

Availability of learning Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
resources Good Satisfactory

Number of responses 39 42 7 2 90

Percentage 43.33 46.67 7.78 2.22 100

Availability of Learning Resources
Not

Satisfactory .
8% S\atlsfactory



5. Relevance of syllabus to the needs of the contemporary society

Relevance of syllabus to Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total
the needs of the Good Satisfactory
contemporary society
Number of responses 14 53 21 2 90
15.56 58.89 23.33 2.22 100

Percentage

Relevance of Syllabus to the Needs of the Contemporary

Society

Not Satisfactory
2%




6. How do you rate the curriculum in terms of being designed to support your child in
her/his career opportunities/growth?

Curriculum in terms of being | Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total

designed to support child in | Good Satisfactory

her/his career opportunities

/growth

Number of responses 33 42 15 0 90
36.67 46.67 16.67 0 100

Percentage

Curriculum in terms of being designed to support child in
her/his career opportunities/growth

Not Satisfactory
0%




7. How do you rate the transformation of your child after the completion of the course?

Transformation of your Very Good | Satisfactory Not Total

child after the Good Satisfactory

completion of the course

Number of responses 31 49 10 0 90
34.44 54.44 11.11 0 100

Percentage

Transformation of your Child after the Completion of the
Course

Not Satisfactory
‘\ 0%

Satisfactory
11%




. Any specific suggestion(s) for improvement in syllabus
Reading material should be easily accessible.

Syllabus should have practical component for all courses.
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Reading material should be given in advance to the students so as to enable them to start
preparing for exams well in advance.

4. Inclusion of internship in the curriculum would help gain practical knowledge.
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